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Women / 4 / L4: JrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charleigh Bullock1005
Paragon

9.250 9.750 9.5009.700 38.200
3 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Megan Kovats1006
Paragon

9.275 9.700 9.4009.500 37.875
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Shaniyah Smith1007
Paragon

9.300 9.750 9.2759.450 37.775
1 2T 3T 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Frescatore1011
World Class

9.150 9.800 9.1509.450 37.550
4 1 3T 6 4 

4 

Peyton Coyne1009
World Class

8.700 9.300 9.2759.325 36.600
8T 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Aubrey Hill1013
World Class

9.000 9.175 9.0758.950 36.200
6 6 8 7 6 

6 

Amaris Torian1004
OTG

8.600 9.000 9.3508.225 35.175
11 7 13 3 7 

7 

Faith Caffey1008
World Class

8.700 8.650 8.7508.850 34.950
8T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Quinn Higgins1003
Hope

8.000 8.450 8.4259.025 33.900
12 11 7 10 9T

9T

Alayna McGull1001
Apollo

8.700 8.500 8.1008.600 33.900
8T 10 11 12 9T

9T

Lauren Hargraves1012
World Class

8.800 8.050 7.9009.100 33.850
7 13T 6 13 11 

11 

Emily Curtis1010
World Class

9.100 8.350 8.2757.950 33.675
5 12 14 11 12 

12 

Preetisha Ghimire Kshetri1002
Hope

7.900 8.050 8.6258.450 33.025
13 13T 12 9 13 

13 

Sydney Jones1014
World Class

0.000 8.625 0.0008.675 17.300
14 9 10 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2018 1:28:48 PM

Women / 4 / L4: JrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Gaston1061
Paragon

9.150 9.475 9.4509.475 37.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Burke1057
OTG

9.000 9.450 9.0009.125 36.575
4 2 4 6T 2 

2 

Hayleigh Porrini1060
OTG

9.050 9.050 9.0009.100 36.200
3 5 5 6T 3 

3 

Briley Cartwright1058
OTG

8.650 8.950 9.1509.425 36.175
8 7 2 4 4 

4 

Arden Mariano1059
OTG

9.100 9.075 9.1008.850 36.125
2 4 10 5 5 

5 

Lauren Harris1064
World Class

8.500 8.800 9.3259.375 36.000
11 8 3 2 6 

6 

Savanna LeGrand1065
World Class

8.775 9.150 8.9509.050 35.925
6 3 6 10 7 

7 

Malia Smith1054
Apollo

8.550 8.625 9.1759.025 35.375
9T 10 7T 3 8 

8 

Stephanie Ballou1055
Flipateers

8.700 8.750 8.4258.750 34.625
7 9 11T 12 9 

9 

Reyna Perry1053
Apollo

8.850 8.150 9.0008.600 34.600
5 12 13 6T 10 

10 

Addyson Simonds1056
Novaks

8.550 7.700 9.0009.025 34.275
9T 13 7T 6T 11 

11 

Kherrington Latona1051
Apollo

8.450 9.000 7.8008.950 34.200
12 6 9 13 12 

12 

Brandyn Mills1052
Apollo

7.700 8.400 8.6508.750 33.500
13 11 11T 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4: JrC
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lana Reed1116
World Class

9.325 9.800 9.6009.375 38.100
1T 1 3T 1 1 

1 

Abigail Alexander1109
Paragon

9.325 9.575 9.4759.375 37.750
1T 2T 3T 2T 2 

2 

Reagan Turner1113
Paragon

9.100 9.575 9.3509.550 37.575
5T 2T 1 6 3 

3 

Nalani Mendez1111
Paragon

9.225 9.325 9.4009.350 37.300
4 7 5T 4T 4 

4 

Ava Lengle1110
Paragon

9.250 9.500 9.0759.325 37.150
3 4 7 9 5 

5 

Mazee Zajac1101
Apollo

8.800 9.425 9.2009.300 36.725
11 5 8 8 6 

6 

Katelyn Jackson1106
OTG

8.850 9.375 9.4758.925 36.625
9T 6 11T 2T 7 

7 

Bailey Traves1112
Paragon

8.650 9.125 9.3009.350 36.425
12 9 5T 7 8 

8 

Taylor Ryan1107
OTG

8.850 8.950 9.4009.100 36.300
9T 12 10 4T 9 

9 

Nicola Nau1104
Novaks

8.950 9.250 8.9258.925 36.050
7T 8 11T 10 10 

10 

Nicole Mastin1103
Novaks

8.500 8.250 8.8009.425 34.975
14T 15 2 11 11 

11 

Brooke Geiser1114
World Class

9.100 8.450 8.7758.500 34.825
5T 14 14 12 12 

12 

Yasmin Williams1108
OTG

8.950 8.800 8.5258.325 34.600
7T 13 15 13 13 

13 

Taylor Bush1105
OTG

8.500 9.050 7.9258.750 34.225
14T 10T 13 14 14 

14 

Ariana Wells1102
Flipateers

8.350 7.400 7.1507.850 30.750
16 16 16 15 15 

15 

Erin Getgood1115
World Class

8.550 9.050 0.0009.125 26.725
13 10T 9 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2018 1:28:51 PM

Women / 4 / L4: SrA
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Londyn Wells1156
OTG

9.000 9.225 9.6759.625 37.525
7 6 1 1 1T

1T

Syriana Heard1160
Paragon

9.475 9.300 9.4509.300 37.525
1 4T 5 3 1T

1T

Autumn Butler1154
OTG

9.200 9.150 9.5009.550 37.400
4 7 2 2 3 

3 

Leilana Janolino1155
OTG

9.350 9.325 9.3259.375 37.375
2 3 4 4 4 

4 

Abigail Brown1152
Novaks

9.225 9.500 9.2508.700 36.675
3 1 9T 5 5 

5 

Bailey Jones1165
World Class

8.950 9.300 8.8009.275 36.325
8T 4T 6* 8T 6T

6T

Serena Eneliko1164
World Class

9.150 9.050 8.8509.275 36.325
5T 8 6* 7 6T

6T

Anya Halmen1158
Paragon

8.900 8.700 9.0759.475 36.150
10 12 3 6 8 

8 

Maria Basantes1163
World Class

8.750 9.375 8.8008.650 35.575
11T 2 11T 8T 9 

9 

Brianna Young1153
Novaks

8.750 8.400 8.8008.950 34.900
11T 14 8 8T 10 

10 

Reagan Halpin1159
Paragon

9.150 8.725 8.4008.325 34.600
5T 11 13T 13 11 

11 

Kennedy Fisher1157
Paragon

8.500 8.900 8.7508.325 34.475
15 10 13T 11 12 

12 

Haley Patel1151
Hope

8.750 8.925 8.0508.650 34.375
11T 9 11T 14 13 

13 

Orlexia Gordon1162
Triple T

8.950 8.650 7.9508.700 34.250
8T 13 9T 15 14 

14 

Brianna Wallace1166
World Class

8.650 7.500 8.4758.200 32.825
14 15 15 12 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / L4: SrB
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Jellison1209
Paragon

9.000 9.550 9.6759.575 37.800
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

McKenzie O'Connell1217
World Class

9.450 9.475 9.3009.450 37.675
1 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Ingrid Katz1203
Novaks

9.350 9.475 9.0759.300 37.200
2 2T 6 7 3 

3 

Regan Askew1204
OTG

9.050 9.025 9.3509.350 36.775
5 5 3T 2T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Jones1214
World Class

9.000 8.950 9.1759.350 36.475
6T 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Loreena Manser1207
OTG

9.150 8.925 9.3508.900 36.325
3 7 11 2T 6 

6 

Heaven Ninmann1216
World Class

8.950 8.800 9.0009.150 35.900
9 9T 8T 8 7 

7 

Taylor Stephenson1208
OTG

8.750 8.900 9.1259.050 35.825
12 8 10 6 8 

8 

Katelyn Dye1212
World Class

8.975 8.650 8.8009.350 35.775
8 11 3T 10 9 

9 

Leilani Adams1202
Novaks

9.100 8.500 8.6009.175 35.375
4 13 7 12 10 

10 

Erilyn Boyd1211
World Class

8.500 8.800 8.9758.800 35.075
14 9T 12 9 11 

11 

Rainah Fleming1213
World Class

8.850 8.350 8.4508.500 34.150
11 14 14 13 12 

12 

Alyce Plato1201
Apollo

8.900 7.950 8.7508.225 33.825
10 15 15 11 13 

13 

Emily Bass1205
OTG

8.450 8.525 7.8508.700 33.525
15 12 13 14 14 

14 

Jada Flucas1206
OTG

8.550 9.050 0.0009.150 26.750
13 4 8T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG: JrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chantel Evans2116
VIGS

9.400 9.100 9.3759.350 37.225
1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Avigayil Green2109
OTG

9.300 8.850 9.3009.200 36.650
2 11 4 2 2 

2 

Brianna Thomas2114
Paragon

9.200 9.200 9.0009.175 36.575
4 2 5T 9 3 

3 

Sydney Rouch2110
OTG

9.100 8.900 9.1259.125 36.250
5T 9T 7 5T 4 

4 

Mary Teller2102
All American

9.050 8.750 9.1509.175 36.125
7 13 5T 4 5 

5 

Alexandra Trudeau2107
Gym Inc

8.650 9.100 9.0509.300 36.100
14T 3T 2 7 6 

6 

Kaitlin Almontelopez2105
Gym Inc

8.750 8.950 9.0259.275 36.000
11T 6T 3 8 7 

7 

Tylaiyah Brown2270
Paragon

9.225 9.050 8.7508.800 35.825
3 5 13 13 8T

8T

Peyton Ashworth2106
Gym Inc

9.100 8.950 8.6759.100 35.825
5T 6T 8T 14 8T

8T

Emily Jackson2112
Paragon

8.750 9.400 8.6258.900 35.675
11T 1 12 15 10 

10 

Carina Trotta2115
Paragon

9.000 8.400 9.2259.000 35.625
8 15 10T 3 11 

11 

Abygail Wright2104
All American

8.900 8.550 9.1258.700 35.275
9 14 14 5T 12 

12 

Jordyn Whitfield2108
Gym Inc

8.800 8.900 8.8008.450 34.950
10 9T 15 12 13 

13 

Rory Twyner2103
All American

8.600 8.050 8.5009.100 34.250
17 16 8T 16 14 

14 

Lucy Otto2117
VIGS

8.650 7.100 8.9259.000 33.675
14T 17 10T 10T 15 

15 

Brionna Fillmore2111
Paragon

8.650 8.950 8.4757.000 33.075
14T 6T 16 17 16 

16 

Aryn Massey2113
Paragon

8.700 8.800 8.9256.500 32.925
13 12 17 10T 17 

17 
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Women / XG / XG: JrB
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krista Webster2162
OTG

9.325 9.725 9.5759.325 37.950
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Emilee Withers2154
All American

9.175 9.450 9.5259.275 37.425
6 5 7 2 2 

2 

Abigail Johnson2152
All American

9.300 9.550 9.2509.200 37.300
4 3 9T 8T 3T

3T

Annabelle Townsend2153
All American

9.400 9.250 9.3009.350 37.300
1 10T 2 4T 3T

3T

Jordyn Hines2157
Gym Inc

9.375 9.300 9.3009.300 37.275
2 8T 4T 4T 5 

5 

Melanie Cortes2160
OTG

9.150 9.250 9.2509.300 36.950
7 10T 4T 8T 6 

6 

Anna Moore2164
Paragon

8.900 9.300 9.2759.250 36.725
15T 8T 8 7 7 

7 

Leila Ricks2159
Gym Inc

9.250 9.675 9.0508.700 36.675
5 2 14 10 8 

8 

Eva Fridley2167
VIGS

8.950 8.900 9.3259.300 36.475
13T 13 4T 3 9 

9 

Sasha Rodriguez2165
Paragon

9.075 9.350 8.7759.200 36.400
9 7 9T 17T 10 

10 

Emma Isidro2163
Paragon

8.800 9.175 8.9259.450 36.350
18 12 1 12T 11 

11 

Samantha Wojciechoswki2269
Paragon

9.100 9.525 8.9258.550 36.100
8 4 15 12T 12T

12T

Alexis Dekrone2161
OTG

8.950 8.800 9.3009.050 36.100
13T 14T 13 4T 12T

12T

Kayla Clawson2166
VIGS

8.700 8.700 8.9259.175 35.500
19 16T 11 12T 14 

14 

Anna Claire Hamilton2151
All American

9.000 8.150 9.0009.100 35.250
12 18 12 11 15 

15 

Kaleah Coleman2155
Gym Inc

9.025 8.800 8.9008.500 35.225
11 14T 16 15T 16 

16 

Lindsay Waghalter2169
World Class

9.050 8.700 8.7758.475 35.000
10 16T 17 17T 17 

17 

Maika DiMaggio2156
Gym Inc

8.900 8.050 8.9008.150 34.000
15T 19 19 15T 18 

18 

Ella Jenkins2168
World Class

8.900 9.375 0.0008.250 26.525
15T 6 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / XG / XG: SrA
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Wilson2215
Paragon

9.250 9.600 9.5009.550 37.900
4 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Cassidy Kite2202
All American

9.350 9.125 9.3259.350 37.150
2 10 4 3T 2 

2 

Lydia Noordyk2214
Paragon

9.200 9.425 9.0509.400 37.075
5T 4 2T 9T 3 

3 

Sasha Harris2201
All American

9.150 9.375 9.0509.300 36.875
7 5T 5T 9T 4 

4 

Abigail Williams2203
All American

9.100 9.200 9.2509.125 36.675
8 8 8 5 5 

5 

Thanhcat Ho2212
Paragon

8.950 9.550 8.9009.100 36.500
11 3 9 11 6 

6 

Tori Lewis2216
VIGS

9.050 9.375 9.2258.625 36.275
10 5T 13 6 7 

7 

Talia Williams2210
OTG

9.200 9.050 9.2008.700 36.150
5T 11 12 7 8 

8 

Faith Ashworth2204
Gym Inc

8.900 8.750 9.0759.300 36.025
12T 13T 5T 8 9 

9 

Riley Smith2209
OTG

9.450 9.275 9.5007.600 35.825
1 7 15 1T 10 

10 

Melissa Henderson2218
World Class

9.075 8.900 9.3258.100 35.400
9 12 14 3T 11 

11 

Savannah Clore2211
Paragon

8.450 8.750 8.7259.300 35.225
15 13T 5T 12 12 

12 

ShaNiyah Grimes2205
Gym Inc

8.900 9.150 7.9009.025 34.975
12T 9 10 14 13 

13 

Mariah McAfee2213
Paragon

8.650 8.200 8.6508.800 34.300
14 15 11 13 14 

14 

Mackenzie Murphy2208
OTG

9.325 9.600 0.0009.400 28.325
3 1T 2T 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / XG: SrB
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiffany Mercado2251
All American

9.200 9.625 9.5509.300 37.675
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Sowers2262
Paragon

9.200 9.650 9.4509.000 37.300
5T 1 6T 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Marques2259
OTG

9.450 9.600 8.6009.250 36.900
4 3 2T 13 3 

3 

Leah Norman2255
Gym Inc

9.575 9.500 8.5009.250 36.825
1T 4 2T 15 4 

4 

Lauren Simms2260
OTG

9.500 8.800 9.5258.725 36.550
3 11T 11 2 5 

5 

Gabriella Barner2261
Paragon

9.050 9.275 9.2008.950 36.475
10T 7 9 6 6 

6 

Julia Dziegielewski2258
OTG

9.200 8.600 9.2759.200 36.275
5T 15T 4 5 7 

7 

Taylor Mittelstadter2265
VIGS

9.575 9.400 9.4507.750 36.175
1T 5 16 3T 8 

8 

Lauren Edmonds2266
World Class

8.800 9.200 9.1758.775 35.950
15 8 10 7 9 

9 

Kayla Wetzel2252
All American

9.025 9.150 9.1508.600 35.925
12 9 12 8 10 

10 

Kiara Wallace2257
Gym Inc

8.900 8.800 8.8509.100 35.650
13 11T 5 11 11T

11T

Grace Dulay2263
VIGS

8.850 9.025 8.7759.000 35.650
14 10 6T 12 11T

11T

Cyrani Houston2264
VIGS

9.075 9.300 9.0508.050 35.475
9 6 14 10 13 

13 

Emilie Seay2268
Paragon

9.175 8.750 9.1007.800 34.825
8 13 15 9 14 

14 

Lawren Speight2256
Gym Inc

8.550 8.650 8.5509.000 34.750
16 14 6T 14 15 

15 

Leah Clark2254
Gym Inc

9.050 8.600 8.4008.450 34.500
10T 15T 13 16 16 

16 

Meredith Gray2267
World Class

8.450 6.500 0.0007.450 22.400
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / XG / XG: JrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devynn Sawyer3304
OTG

9.250 9.500 9.4759.250 37.475
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lilah Logan3302
Gym Quest

9.200 8.550 9.1759.150 36.075
3 3T 2 3 2 

2 

Brianna Coleman3301
Gym Quest

8.800 8.550 9.2009.125 35.675
4 3T 3 2 3 

3 

Rebecca Eason3303
OTG

9.225 8.800 8.6008.550 35.175
2 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XG / XG: JrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellen Gulden3356
WISC

9.050 9.400 9.2759.125 36.850
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Katie Nguyen3353
Novaks

9.575 8.300 9.4509.100 36.425
1 6 2 1 2 

2 

Arianna Altadonna3352
Gym Quest

8.975 8.400 8.9008.500 34.775
4 5 5T 5 3 

3 

Acadia Massie3357
WISC

9.075 7.800 8.8008.800 34.475
2 7 3T 6 4 

4 

Sadie Quinn Hall3351
Central VA

8.700 8.575 8.4758.500 34.250
5 4 5T 7 5 

5 

Kaleigh Clark3355
WISC

0.000 9.300 9.0508.800 27.150
6T 2 3T 4 6 

6 

Hannah Neff3358
WISC

0.000 8.850 9.1508.450 26.450
6T 3 7 3 7 

7 
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Women / XG / XG: SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Kadlec3406
OTG

9.300 9.650 9.5259.450 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Madalyn Johnson3405
OTG

9.100 9.325 9.0009.125 36.550
6 2T 3 7 2 

2 

Jasmine Shelton3410
WISC

9.175 8.750 9.2759.300 36.500
3T 6 2 2 3 

3 

Jessica Kosovsky3407
OTG

9.050 9.250 8.7509.000 36.050
7 4 4 9 4 

4 

Skylar Moss3409
WISC

9.125 9.325 9.1508.400 36.000
5 2T 7T 3T 5 

5 

Whitney Polster3401
Central VA

8.925 8.800 9.0508.850 35.625
9 5 5 6 6 

6 

Kaydence Delgado3411
Windsor

9.200 8.450 9.1508.350 35.150
2 8 9 3T 7 

7 

Shauna Davis3408
WISC

9.175 8.300 9.0758.550 35.100
3T 10 6 5 8 

8 

Angel Walker3403
Gym Quest

8.750 8.650 8.7008.400 34.500
10 7 7T 10 9 

9 

Laney Legum3412
Windsor

9.000 8.400 8.8007.800 34.000
8 9 10 8 10 

10 

Erin Crandall3402
Gym Quest

0.000 8.000 8.0000.000 16.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG: SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Meyerholz3455
OTG

9.400 9.425 9.0259.000 36.850
2 2 7 7 1 

1 

Lauren Farrow3454
OTG

9.200 9.200 9.3509.025 36.775
3 5 6 1 2 

2 

Sairis Gonzalez-de Jesus3459
WISC

9.450 9.400 9.3008.550 36.700
1 3 8 2 3 

3 

Gisele Duval3458
WISC

8.900 9.600 8.5009.250 36.250
8 1 2 11 4 

4 

Nya Battle3457
Richmond Twisters

8.650 8.650 9.0509.450 35.800
11 8 1 5T 5T

5T

Julia Hermanson3451
Central VA

9.050 8.550 9.1259.075 35.800
5 9T 3T 4 5T

5T

Katherine Proffitt3460
WISC

8.750 9.250 9.2508.525 35.775
9* 4 9 3 7T

7T

Paige Robinson3456
OTG

8.750 9.050 8.9259.050 35.775
9* 6T 5 8T 7T

7T

Annika Aiken3453
Novaks

8.950 8.300 9.0509.075 35.375
6T 11 3T 5T 9 

9 

Emily Green3461
Windsor

9.100 9.050 8.9258.100 35.175
4 6T 11 8T 10 

10 

Caroline Morley3452
Central VA

8.950 8.550 8.7258.300 34.525
6T 9T 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5: Jr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Miller3105
Novaks

9.200 9.150 9.4759.475 37.300
6T 5 3 2 1 

1 

Melanie Noordyk1302
Paragon

9.300 9.200 9.0759.650 37.225
3T 3T 1 5 2 

2 

Giselle Lacey3104
Novaks

9.350 9.475 9.6758.550 37.050
2 1 10 1 3 

3 

Tyler Doran3103
Novaks

8.950 9.100 9.3759.550 36.975
10 6 2 3 4 

4 

Arheney Ellison3108
World Class

9.200 9.200 9.1009.150 36.650
6T 3T 6 4 5 

5 

Saige Antolin3106
OTG

9.250 9.250 8.9509.000 36.450
5 2 8 6 6 

6 

Isabella Steckline3107
OTG

9.400 9.025 8.9009.100 36.425
1 7* 7 7 7T

7T

Paige Natysin3102
Apollo

9.300 9.025 8.7509.350 36.425
3T 7* 4 8 7T

7T

Kaidence Dahl3101
Apollo

9.200 9.000 8.7258.975 35.900
6T 9 9 9T 9 

9 

Daerian Green3109
World Class

9.200 7.700 8.7259.225 34.850
6T 10 5 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5: SrA
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Watkins3161
World Class

9.325 9.550 9.3759.675 37.925
6 2 1 2 1 

1 

Sofia Parker3155
Paragon

9.475 9.500 9.3259.500 37.800
2T 3T 3T 4 2 

2 

Leigh Anne Elliott3156
World Class

9.350 9.175 9.6009.500 37.625
5 7 3T 1 3T

3T

Kailey Hoisington3154
Paragon

9.500 9.425 9.3509.350 37.625
1 5 9 3 3T

3T

Kenzie Yau3153
OTG

9.400 9.500 9.1259.550 37.575
4 3T 2 7T 5 

5 

Zuleyka Jenkins3157
World Class

9.225 9.600 9.2759.375 37.475
7 1 7T 5 6 

6 

Sydney Schultz3159
World Class

9.150 9.225 9.1759.450 37.000
8 6 5 6 7 

7 

Olivia Walden3151
Apollo

9.475 9.075 9.1008.850 36.500
2T 8 10 9 8 

8 

Autumn Ray3158
World Class

8.800 8.575 9.1259.425 35.925
9T 10 6 7T 9 

9 

Nevaeh Steele3152
Flipateers

8.750 8.375 8.4258.800 34.350
11 11 11 10 10 

10 

Sophia Tschida3160
World Class

8.800 8.950 0.0009.375 27.125
9T 9 7T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / L5: SrB
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Coogler3207
Paragon

9.525 9.450 9.6508.750 37.375
2 1 10 1 1 

1 

Rilyn Kittrell3205
OTG

9.450 8.850 9.4259.550 37.275
3 6 1 2 2 

2 

Jazzalyn Burke3206
Paragon

9.425 9.350 9.1259.350 37.250
4 2 3 3 3 

3 

Ainsley Cornstuble3203
OTG

9.000 9.275 8.7509.450 36.475
8T 3 2 7T 4 

4 

Kealani Daniels3208
Paragon

9.600 8.375 9.1009.300 36.375
1 10 4 4 5 

5 

Alexa Novellino3213
World Class

8.975 8.900 8.6009.200 35.675
11 5 5 10 6 

6 

Katerina Gibson3204
OTG

9.200 8.575 8.7009.050 35.525
6 7 7 9 7 

7 

Allany Escobar3211
World Class

9.000 8.500 8.9008.800 35.200
8T 9 8T 5 8 

8 

Samaria Jones3212
World Class

8.950 9.025 8.7508.450 35.175
12 4 12 7T 9 

9 

Grace Sims3210
Triple T

9.050 8.300 8.5258.800 34.675
7 11 8T 12 10 

10 

Lily Woof3202
Novaks

9.000 8.050 8.5508.000 33.600
8T 12 13 11 11 

11 

Mya Porter3201
Flipateers

8.650 7.650 8.3755.550 30.225
13 13 14 13 12 

12 

Caitlin Horn3209
Paragon

9.350 0.000 8.8008.700 26.850
5 14 11 6 13 

13 

Isabella Novellino3214
World Class

0.000 8.525 0.0009.175 17.700
14 8 6 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2018 1:29:24 PM

Women / XP / XP: JrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shannon Alexander4268
Paragon

9.450 8.900 9.2759.550 37.175
1 6T 1 3T 1 

1 

Victoria McCauley4109
OTG

9.150 9.000 9.2509.200 36.600
8 2T 4 5 2 

2 

Delaney McConnell4110
OTG

9.250 8.450 9.5009.350 36.550
4T 11 2 1T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Vantre4104
All American

9.275 8.900 9.5008.800 36.475
3 6T 8T 1T 4 

4 

Kerrigan Kimener4108
OTG

9.325 9.100 9.0758.900 36.400
2 1 7 6T 5 

5 

Shaye Coyle4102
All American

9.125 9.000 8.9009.250 36.275
9 2T 3 10 6 

6 

Bobbie Rose4114
Windsor

9.200 8.650 9.0009.125 35.975
7 9T 6 9 7 

7 

Jaelynn Vance4105
Novaks

9.250 8.650 8.6759.150 35.725
4T 9T 5 12 8 

8 

Alassandra Agustin4106
OTG

9.050 8.950 9.2758.400 35.675
12 5 12 3T 9 

9 

Annie Malamphy4103
All American

9.100 8.800 9.0258.600 35.525
10T 8 11 8 10 

10 

Augusta Baldwin4101
All American

8.900 9.000 9.0758.250 35.225
13 2T 13 6T 11 

11 

Rajahnae Jones4113
Richmond Twisters

9.225 8.250 8.8258.750 35.050
6 13 10 11 12 

12 

Emily McCracken4111
OTG

9.100 8.400 8.5008.800 34.800
10T 12 8T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / XP: JrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Van Dyk4160
Paragon

9.450 9.625 9.6009.625 38.300
2 1 1 4 1 

1 

Autumn Rouch4156
OTG

9.550 9.450 9.6509.500 38.150
1 4 2T 1T 2 

2 

Camille Trotta4159
Paragon

9.200 9.550 9.6509.500 37.900
7T 2 2T 1T 3 

3 

Jordan Sweeney4267
Paragon

9.200 9.350 9.4759.425 37.450
7T 6 5 5 4 

4 

Addison Fisher4157
Paragon

9.250 9.475 9.6508.750 37.125
6 3 11 1T 5 

5 

Addison Messick4152
Gym Inc

9.300 9.425 8.8759.450 37.050
5 5 4 11 6 

6 

Shelby Koshak4154
OTG

9.375 8.650 9.1759.375 36.575
4 8 6 8 7 

7 

Megan Straightiff4158
Paragon

9.100 8.400 9.4009.150 36.050
11T 10 9 7 8 

8 

Claire Koch4153
Novaks

9.200 8.000 9.4259.325 35.950
7* 12T 7 6 9T

9T

Sophie Sherrod4151
All American

9.200 8.600 8.8509.300 35.950
7* 9 8 12 9T

9T

Grace Nicosia4155
OTG

9.100 8.675 9.0508.600 35.425
11T 7 12 10 11 

11 

Lindsey Starke4163
Windsor

9.400 8.000 9.1258.350 34.875
3 12T 13 9 12 

12 

Carlie Gavin4162
Windsor

9.050 8.000 8.5759.000 34.625
13 12T 10 14 13 

13 

Trinity Hamill4161
VIGS

9.000 8.050 8.7758.300 34.125
14 11 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XP / XP: SrA
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kourtnie White4210
Paragon

9.250 9.500 9.3759.500 37.625
6T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Charlotte Gravel4212
WISC

9.200 9.450 9.6009.225 37.475
8T 2T 6T 1 2 

2 

Kayleigh Turner4209
Paragon

9.300 9.150 9.3259.450 37.225
4T 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Rylee Vinson4214
WISC

9.350 9.050 9.3009.350 37.050
2T 5T 3T 5T 4 

4 

Nadia O'Neal4207
OTG

9.375 9.450 9.2508.800 36.875
1 2T 8 7 5 

5 

Chloe Carnes4211
VIGS

9.150 8.775 9.0509.350 36.325
11 8 3T 8 6 

6 

Isabella Hill4205
Gym Inc

9.250 8.900 9.3008.750 36.200
6T 7 9 5T 7 

7 

Serena Singh4265
Paragon

9.350 8.000 9.3259.275 35.950
2T 13 5 3T 8 

8 

Aaliyah Crews4204
Gym Inc

9.300 9.050 8.7508.700 35.800
4T 5T 10T 12 9 

9 

Madeline Rich4203
All American

9.200 8.725 8.9258.700 35.550
8T 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Emily Jeffrey4208
Paragon

9.175 8.050 8.9009.225 35.350
10 11T 6T 11 11 

11 

Isabel O'Connor4213
WISC

9.000 8.250 9.0258.650 34.925
13 10 12 9 12 

12 

Kirsten Hamlin4206
Gym Quest

9.050 8.050 8.3507.900 33.350
12 11T 13T 13 13 

13 

Abigail Draper4202
All American

0.000 0.000 0.0007.900 7.900
14 14 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / XP: SrB
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jalyn Whitfield4253
Gym Inc

9.475 9.200 9.2259.350 37.250
2 4 3 5T 1 

1 

Emily DeFelice4261
WISC

9.400 9.050 9.3759.275 37.100
3 6T 5 2 2 

2 

Erin Allison4260
WISC

9.275 9.250 9.7008.650 36.875
4T 3 12 1 3 

3 

Autumn Torian4257
OTG

9.125 9.650 9.2008.850 36.825
10 1 11 8 4 

4 

Sarah Sparagno4256
OTG

9.050 9.150 9.2259.200 36.625
11 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Rachael Benassi4254
Novaks

9.550 9.400 8.3759.250 36.575
1 2 6 13 6T

6T

Rachel McCracken4255
OTG

9.275 9.050 9.1509.100 36.575
4T 6T 9 9 6T

6T

Elizabeth Geddes4252
Gym Inc

9.250 8.400 9.2509.500 36.400
6 12 1 4 8 

8 

Celesia Smith4259
Richmond Twisters

9.200 8.775 8.9509.300 36.225
7 8 4 10 9 

9 

AnaBelle Bergeron4251
All American

8.950 8.450 8.8509.450 35.700
13 11 2 12 10 

10 

Margaret O'Connor4263
WISC

9.150 8.500 8.9009.050 35.600
8T 10 10 11 11 

11 

Ashleigh Glessner4262
WISC

9.150 7.550 9.2259.150 35.075
8T 13 8 5T 12 

12 

Leighann Patterson4258
Richmond Twisters

9.000 8.525 8.2757.700 33.500
12 9 13 14 13 

13 

Ashley Pellegrino4266
Paragon

0.000 0.000 9.3250.000 9.325
14 14 14 3 14 

14 
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Women / XD / XD: Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney4003
OTG

9.000 9.625 9.2759.675 37.575
5 2* 1 6T 1T

1T

Madelyn Miller4007
Paragon

9.175 9.625 9.3009.475 37.575
4 2* 2 5 1T

1T

Mailee Roberts4009
Paragon

9.225 9.525 9.8009.000 37.550
3 5 6 1 3T

3T

Sophia Housand4006
Paragon

9.350 9.675 9.3759.150 37.550
1T 1 5 4 3T

3T

Maya Moffett4008
Paragon

8.950 9.550 9.6259.325 37.450
6 4 3 2 5T

5T

Keagan Habina4005
Paragon

9.350 9.375 9.4259.300 37.450
1T 6 4 3 5T

5T

Callie Wells4004
OTG

8.600 8.900 9.2758.850 35.625
7 7 7 6T 7 

7 

Avery Herndon4001
All American

8.400 8.750 9.0008.300 34.450
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / XD / XD: Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel McGraw4050
OTG

9.150 9.475 9.3259.600 37.550
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lee4052
OTG

8.950 8.700 9.3509.350 36.350
2 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Jordan Kish4051
All American

8.925 8.350 9.2758.900 35.450
3 6 4 3 3 

3 

Noa Simmons2001
All American

8.550 8.700 8.8258.500 34.575
6 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Biecker4055
Paragon

8.900 9.250 0.0009.300 27.450
4 2 3 6 5 

5 

Taylor Rogers4053
OTG

8.800 8.925 9.2000.000 26.925
5 3 6 4 6 

6 
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Women / XS / XS: JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlee Scanlan5003
Novaks

9.450 9.675 9.3758.775 37.275
1 1 13 1 1 

1 

Jade Virella5006
OTG

8.800 9.600 9.1759.400 36.975
7T 2 2* 2* 2T

2T

Lucy Wilhelm5007
OTG

8.850 9.550 9.1759.400 36.975
6 4 2* 2* 2T

2T

Caroline Kenison5004
OTG

9.050 9.525 8.7759.325 36.675
4 5 5 11T 4T

4T

Mia Serrano5009
Paragon

8.800 9.425 9.1009.350 36.675
7T 6 4 5 4T

4T

Jada Carrington5001
Novaks

9.100 9.275 8.7259.475 36.575
3 8 1 13 6 

6 

Zoey Harshbarger5002
Novaks

9.000 9.575 8.8759.000 36.450
5 3 10 8T 7 

7 

Brooklyne Porcher5010
Richmond Twisters

9.150 9.400 8.8008.900 36.250
2 7 11 10 8 

8 

Hailey Smith5014
World Class

8.700 9.100 8.8759.250 35.925
9 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Roselyn-Ruth Hanson5012
World Class

8.625 9.125 8.7759.300 35.825
10 9 6 11T 10 

10 

Jayla Swango5005
OTG

8.600 8.950 9.1508.800 35.500
11 12T 12 4 11 

11 

Karli Sherwood5013
World Class

8.200 8.950 9.0759.150 35.375
14 12T 8 6 12 

12 

Kayla Faircloth5008
Paragon

8.350 8.900 9.0009.050 35.300
13 14 9 7 13 

13 

Kennedi Stone5011
Richmond Twisters

8.450 9.050 8.3008.750 34.550
12 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XS / XS: JrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Orlando5056
Paragon

9.050 9.775 9.3259.425 37.575
4T 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

Kaylee Thorn5059
VIGS

9.000 9.300 9.2509.575 37.125
6 7T 1 5T 2 

2 

Kira Bonfiglio5052
OTG

9.150 9.375 9.4509.125 37.100
1 6 10 2 3 

3 

Adelyn Rekant5054
OTG

9.050 9.450 9.5009.075 37.075
4T 3T 11 1 4T

4T

Isabella Rivers5055
OTG

9.100 9.300 9.2509.425 37.075
2T 7T 2T 5T 4T

4T

Aryanna Santiago5057
Paragon

8.925 9.475 9.1009.175 36.675
7 2 9 10 6 

6 

Keri Gilbert5051
Novaks

8.800 9.425 9.1259.300 36.650
8 5 5 8T 7 

7 

Jenna Anderson5060
World Class

8.700 9.250 9.1259.425 36.500
9 10 2T 8T 8 

8 

Paxton Gould5062
World Class

8.550 9.450 9.0259.250 36.275
11 3T 6 12 9 

9 

Laina Hartle5053
OTG

9.100 8.800 9.3258.775 36.000
2T 12T 13 3T 10 

10 

Mary Hautz5063
World Class

8.600 8.800 9.2009.200 35.800
10 12T 8 7 11 

11 

Rori Clause5061
World Class

8.100 9.300 8.9009.225 35.525
13 7T 7 13 12T

12T

Brytton Porcher5058
Richmond Twisters

8.450 9.100 9.0508.925 35.525
12 11 12 11 12T

12T
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Women / XS / XS: JrC
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Lee5101
Novaks

9.150 9.725 9.5009.450 37.825
7 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Quinn Green5106
Richmond Twisters

9.200 9.525 9.3759.400 37.500
4 2 3T 2* 2T

2T

Amaia Sainz5105
Paragon

9.300 9.475 9.3759.350 37.500
3 3 5 2* 2T

2T

Aubrie McCrae5103
OTG

9.400 8.850 9.2509.450 36.950
1 7 1T 4 4 

4 

Mercedes Luna5107
VIGS

8.750 9.175 9.2009.400 36.525
8 5 3T 6 5 

5 

Brianni Gilliehan-Todd5102
OTG

9.325 9.400 9.2258.550 36.500
2 4 8 5 6 

6 

Rinyah Jarrett5104
Paragon

9.175 9.150 8.7009.225 36.250
5T 6 7 8 7 

7 

Maggie Ni5108
World Class

9.175 8.800 8.7759.275 36.025
5T 8 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / XS / XS: SrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isable Coughlan5151
Novaks

9.450 9.575 9.4009.575 38.000
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ellie Nuckols5159
VIGS

8.750 9.525 9.3509.800 37.425
6 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Jasmyn Cutler5153
OTG

9.250 9.500 9.3509.225 37.325
2 4 8 3T 3 

3 

Kennedy Hembrick5158
VIGS

8.700 9.425 9.3759.550 37.050
7 5 3 2 4 

4 

Trinity Speller5161
World Class

8.850 9.600 9.0509.325 36.825
5 1 5 8 5 

5 

Taylor Cortez5152
OTG

9.025 9.375 8.6759.300 36.375
4 6 6T 10 6 

6 

Kylie Harcum5157
VIGS

8.400 9.225 9.2259.350 36.200
10 7 4 6 7T

7T

Abigail Russell5154
OTG

9.050 8.700 9.2759.175 36.200
3 10 9 5 7T

7T

Baleigh Blalock5155
VIGS

8.575 9.050 9.0009.300 35.925
8 9 6T 9 9 

9 

Jordyn Stafford5162
World Class

8.550 9.200 8.6009.050 35.400
9 8 10 11 10 

10 

Susie Olson5160
World Class

8.300 0.000 9.0758.825 26.200
11 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS: SrB
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Pruett5203
OTG

9.500 9.500 9.2259.425 37.650
1 4 2 5 1 

1 

Anaya Swango5204
OTG

9.100 9.775 9.3009.400 37.575
4 1 3 2T 2 

2 

Ella Seaman5202
Novaks

9.200 9.700 9.3509.125 37.375
3 2 7 1 3 

3 

Hannah Hebert5201
Novaks

9.250 9.625 9.2759.200 37.350
2 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Rebecca Harrell5207
VIGS

8.550 9.375 9.1759.550 36.650
9 6 1 7 5T

5T

Adriana Yeiter5205
OTG

9.000 9.400 9.3008.950 36.650
5 5 8T 2T 5T

5T

Elliana Baumhover5206
VIGS

8.900 9.250 9.2009.225 36.575
6 8 4 6 7 

7 

Sarah Statelman5208
VIGS

8.575 9.275 9.0759.200 36.125
8 7 5T 8 8 

8 

Kyla Rose5209
World Class

8.800 8.875 9.0008.950 35.625
7 9 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS: JrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbie Withers6002
All American

9.100 9.600 9.4009.425 37.525
2T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Jaidyn Kirby6001
All American

9.150 9.400 9.0009.450 37.000
1 5 2 5T 2 

2 

Lily Matson6006
OTG

9.000 9.675 8.7509.300 36.725
4T 2 6 7 3T

3T

Olivia Vick6008
OTG

8.800 9.300 9.0259.600 36.725
7T 6 1 4 3T

3T

Emma Tran6005
Gym Inc

8.800 9.150 9.1509.350 36.450
7T 8 4 3 5 

5 

Kadance Knight6009
Triple T

8.800 9.175 9.2509.125 36.350
7T 7 7 2 6 

6 

Claire Northern6007
OTG

8.900 9.425 8.6509.325 36.300
6 4 5 8 7 

7 

Chloe Peterson6004
Gym Inc

9.100 9.700 9.0008.150 35.950
2T 1 9 5T 8 

8 

Zoe Harrod6003
Gym Inc

9.000 8.350 8.1509.000 34.500
4T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS: JrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jade McKenney6059
WISC

9.200 9.475 9.1009.425 37.200
1 6 2 3T 1 

1 

Heather Lowekamp6058
WISC

9.175 9.500 9.1509.200 37.025
2 5 9 2 2 

2 

Jordyn Arbogast6056
OTG

9.000 9.525 8.9509.375 36.850
5T 2T 4 8 3 

3 

Niala Myrick6060
Windsor

9.050 9.525 9.0759.100 36.750
4 2T 10T 6 4 

4 

Annabel Keir6055
Gym Quest

8.975 9.625 8.8259.250 36.675
8 1 7T 9 5T

5T

Karli Woody6062
Windsor

8.875 9.400 9.1009.300 36.675
9 7 5T 3T 5T

5T

Courtney O'neal6061
Windsor

9.000 9.325 9.1759.100 36.600
5T 8T 10T 1 7 

7 

Maia Jones6051
All American

9.150 8.750 9.1009.400 36.400
3 12 3 3T 8 

8 

Sarah Chilton6054
Gym Quest

8.750 9.200 9.0509.300 36.300
11 10 5T 7 9 

9 

Hannah Godsey6052
Gym Inc

8.800 9.525 8.3009.450 36.075
10 2T 1 11 10 

10 

Cassidy Csan6057
WISC

9.000 9.125 8.5009.050 35.675
5T 11 12 10 11 

11 

Emory Racz6053
Gym Inc

8.550 9.325 8.1509.250 35.275
12 8T 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS: JrC
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blaire Underwood6114
Triple T

9.300 9.700 9.6509.650 38.300
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kensley Smith6103
All American

9.300 9.550 9.0509.500 37.400
2T 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Charlotte Hewitt6110
OTG

9.225 9.475 9.2759.300 37.275
5 3 7 2 3 

3 

Scarlet Sannuto6113
OTG

9.300 9.350 9.0509.425 37.125
2T 5T 5 4T 4 

4 

Maggie Rossi6106
Gym Inc

9.075 9.275 9.0509.475 36.875
7 7 3 4T 5T

5T

Allison Pomeranz6111
OTG

8.900 9.375 9.1509.450 36.875
9 4 4 3 5T

5T

Tejana Byron6104
Gym Inc

9.150 9.350 9.0508.850 36.400
6 5T 11 4T 7 

7 

Anna Telfian6109
Gym Quest

9.050 9.125 9.0009.075 36.250
8 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Corinne Knudson6108
Gym Quest

8.550 9.100 9.0258.900 35.575
12 10 10 8 9 

9 

Emily Berg6101
All American

8.600 8.900 8.5009.400 35.400
11 11 6 11 10 

10 

Silvia Altadonna6107
Gym Quest

8.750 8.650 8.9259.050 35.375
10 12 9 10 11 

11 

Aubree Gibbs6105
Gym Inc

9.400 9.125 8.2757.550 34.350
1 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS: SrA
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Miller6159
OTG

9.300 9.675 9.4259.500 37.900
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Leonna Rawls6160
OTG

9.225 9.625 9.2009.425 37.475
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Sadie Fosback6158
OTG

9.100 9.500 9.1759.350 37.125
5 3 4 3 3 

3 

Madison Stiles6162
Triple T

9.125 9.400 9.1509.400 37.075
4 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Meghann Lumpkin6152
All American

9.350 9.375 8.8009.325 36.850
1 7 5 8 5 

5 

Emily Cottee6153
Gym Inc

8.700 9.400 9.0009.225 36.325
7T 5T 7T 6 6 

6 

Anna Diaz6154
Gym Inc

9.050 9.450 8.9258.625 36.050
6 4 10 7 7 

7 

Emmie Love6156
Gym Quest

8.500 9.200 9.1009.150 35.950
10 9 9 5 8 

8 

Kylie Guido6155
Gym Quest

8.700 9.225 8.5759.225 35.725
7T 8 7T 9 9 

9 

Jessica Roberts6157
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.550 9.100 7.7009.250 34.600
9 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS: SrB
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Johnson6214
WISC

9.200 9.675 9.3009.450 37.625
4T 3 2T 1T 1 

1 

Morgan Standridge6212
OTG

9.475 9.575 9.0009.350 37.400
1 4 6T 5T 2 

2 

Bella Ochoa6211
OTG

8.700 9.775 9.0759.600 37.150
12T 1 1 4 3 

3 

Gabrielle Glasco6204
Gym Quest

9.000 9.400 9.3009.350 37.050
9 7 6T 1T 4 

4 

Erin Summerlin6213
OTG

8.900 9.525 9.0009.450 36.875
10 6 2T 5T 5 

5 

Abigail Friedman6201
All American

9.100 9.350 9.0009.375 36.825
7 8 4T 5T 6 

6 

Kate Sanchez6215
WISC

9.050 9.700 8.8009.225 36.775
8 2 9 12 7 

7 

Madison Hanna6202
Gym Inc

9.200 9.550 9.1258.675 36.550
4T 5 13 3 8 

8 

Ayanna Boone6210
OTG

9.150 9.300 8.9259.100 36.475
6 9 10 8T 9 

9 

Faith Daugherty6207
Mecklenburg YMCA

9.300 9.200 8.9258.800 36.225
3 10 11T 8T 10 

10 

Meghan Murphy6208
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.750 9.100 8.8759.375 36.100
11 11T 4T 11 11 

11 

Jessica Johnson6203
Gym Inc

9.350 8.900 8.9258.800 35.975
2 14 11T 8T 12 

12 

Jamison Dahl6206
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.500 9.100 8.5009.250 35.350
14 11T 8 14 13 

13 

Maddy Smith6209
Mecklenburg YMCA

8.700 8.950 8.6508.550 34.850
12T 13 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XB / XB: JrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eliana Sweet7009
OTG

9.200 9.575 9.2759.475 37.525
1T 4 2 2T 1 

1 

Madison Nance7007
OTG

9.150 9.700 9.2009.350 37.400
3T 1T 4T 7 2 

2 

Olivia Terry7005
All American

8.900 9.525 9.2759.450 37.150
11 5T 3 2T 3T

3T

Heidi Gage7006
OTG

9.200 9.400 9.2259.325 37.150
1T 8 6 5T 3T

3T

Lauren May7015
World Class

9.050 9.525 9.3259.200 37.100
8T 5T 8T 1 5 

5 

Julia DeFelice7013
WISC

8.850 9.700 9.2259.075 36.850
12 1T 11 5T 6 

6 

Ja'mes Butler7010
Triple T

9.150 8.775 9.0759.525 36.525
3T 15 1 8 7 

7 

Nevaeh Fretwell7011
Triple T

9.050 9.275 8.9009.200 36.425
8T 11T 8T 12 8 

8 

Delaney Beazley7014
World Class

9.075 9.350 9.2508.650 36.325
7 10 13 4 9 

9 

Alaina Palazzotto7016
World Class

9.100 9.600 8.9508.625 36.275
6 3 14 11 10 

10 

Evelyn Paquin7002
All American

8.700 9.275 8.7009.350 36.025
13 11T 4T 15 11 

11 

Kayden Scheid7008
OTG

9.000 9.450 9.0008.500 35.950
10 7 15 9T 12 

12 

Zoe Schoener7004
All American

9.150 8.700 8.7259.200 35.775
3T 16 8T 14 13 

13 

Lola Barton7001
All American

8.550 9.000 8.7759.275 35.600
16 14 7 13 14 

14 

Dakota Molter7012
Triple T

8.650 9.375 8.4259.050 35.500
14 9 12 16 15 

15 

Layla Pearson7017
World Class

8.600 9.150 9.0007.850 34.600
15 13 16 9T 16 

16 
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Women / XB / XB: JrB
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashlyn Dailey7061
Triple T

9.250 9.500 9.0759.400 37.225
3 5T 2 4 1 

1 

Deja Thomas7063
Triple T

9.300 9.600 8.9259.225 37.050
2 3 6 11 2 

2 

Keely Neiderberger7058
OTG

9.450 9.550 8.8759.025 36.900
1 4 11 13 3 

3 

Taylor Fisher7055
OTG

8.950 9.650 9.0259.200 36.825
6T 2 7T 7T 4 

4 

Adeline Clark7053
Gym Quest

8.975 9.250 9.3509.200 36.775
5 12 7T 1 5 

5 

Kaylee Rivers7067
World Class

9.150 9.500 9.0009.050 36.700
4 5T 10 9* 6T

6T

Alex Brown7051
All American

8.950 9.400 9.0009.350 36.700
6T 9 3 9* 6T

6T

Anne Stewart Mallory7052
All American

8.650 9.825 8.8509.100 36.425
15 1 9 14 8 

8 

Palin Moody7065
World Class

8.725 9.500 9.2008.800 36.225
11 5T 16 2 9 

9 

Aniya Tanner7068
World Class

8.800 9.325 9.0509.000 36.175
10 11 12 5T 10 

10 

Madison Morris7066
World Class

8.700 9.375 9.0508.900 36.025
12T 10 13T 5T 11 

11 

Taylor Foster7062
Triple T

8.850 9.200 8.6509.275 35.975
9 13T 4 15 12 

12 

Lainey Kimnach7057
OTG

8.700 9.450 8.9008.900 35.950
12T 8 13T 12 13 

13 

Elizabeth Grant7056
OTG

8.950 8.200 9.1759.500 35.825
6T 16 1 3 14 

14 

Gloria Coy7064
WISC

8.600 9.150 9.0258.850 35.625
16 15 15 7T 15 

15 

Alyssa McCoppin7054
Novaks

8.700 9.200 8.2759.250 35.425
12T 13T 5 16 16 

16 
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Women / XB / XB: JrC
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Ingram7108
Paragon

9.075 9.600 9.6009.550 37.825
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Maddy Barnard7105
Novaks

9.100 9.400 9.4009.200 37.100
1 6T 5T 2 2 

2 

Emma Browder7114
World Class

8.850 9.600 9.0009.200 36.650
7T 2T 5T 8T 3T

3T

Aryn Rabiner7106
OTG

8.900 9.325 9.2759.150 36.650
6 10T 9 4T 3T

3T

Avery Brecke7113
World Class

8.400 9.675 9.3509.100 36.525
17 1 11T 3 5 

5 

Kenzy Jennings7115
World Class

8.850 9.450 9.0509.100 36.450
7T 5 11T 6T 6T

6T

Kathleen Kellogg7111
WISC

8.650 9.325 9.2759.200 36.450
12T 10T 5T 4T 6T

6T

McKenna Stuart7118
World Class

8.700 9.600 8.7509.225 36.275
11 2T 4 14T 8 

8 

Sophia Chapman7101
All American

8.650 9.200 9.0509.250 36.150
12T 13T 3 6T 9 

9 

Violet Beale7103
Gym Quest

8.550 9.350 8.7009.325 35.925
15 9 2 16 10 

10 

Alana Welker7107
OTG

8.950 8.950 8.7509.200 35.850
5 15 5T 14T 11 

11 

Gianna Palazzotto7116
World Class

8.850 9.400 8.8508.550 35.650
7T 6T 17 13 12 

12 

Emma Payne7109
Paragon

8.450 8.900 9.0009.125 35.475
16 16T 10 8T 13 

13 

Lauren Telfian7104
Gym Quest

9.000 9.200 8.2009.025 35.425
3T 13T 13 18 14 

14 

Molly Sherman7117
World Class

8.650 9.300 8.5508.900 35.400
12T 12 14 17 15 

15 

Kayla Johnson7110
WISC

9.000 8.350 9.0008.800 35.150
3T 18 15 8T 16 

16 

Abigail Barber7112
World Class

8.150 9.375 9.0008.600 35.125
18 8 16 8T 17 

17 

Marley Francis7102
All American

8.800 8.900 9.0000.000 26.700
10 16T 18 8T 18 

18 
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Women / XB / XB: SrA
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Elliott7159
OTG

9.350 9.775 9.3509.550 38.025
4T 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Juliana Morris7162
OTG

9.250 9.925 9.1759.475 37.825
7T 1 4T 9 2 

2 

Rylee Kido7161
OTG

9.350 9.525 9.4509.300 37.625
4T 6 10T 1 3 

3 

Dasia Smith7158
Novaks

9.550 9.175 9.4009.475 37.600
1 15T 4T 2T 4T

4T

Alexandria LeMaster7155
Novaks

9.400 9.325 9.3759.500 37.600
3 10 3 4 4T

4T

Kale'a Pascua7157
Novaks

9.500 9.475 9.4009.200 37.575
2 7 13T 2T 6 

6 

Yasmine Arnold7152
Novaks

9.275 9.600 9.3009.175 37.350
6 5 15 7 7 

7 

Alyssa Serrano7165
Paragon

9.000 9.375 9.3509.600 37.325
12 9 1 5T 8 

8 

Milana Ornelas7163
OTG

9.050 9.425 9.2509.400 37.125
10T 8 7 8 9 

9 

Xyandri Ortiz7166
Triple T

9.100 9.300 9.0009.350 36.750
9 11 8 12T 10 

10 

Kasia Skurzak7164
OTG

9.050 8.950 9.0509.425 36.475
10T 17T 6 10 11 

11 

Kayla Jacquet7160
OTG

8.300 9.750 8.8509.300 36.200
18 3 10T 15 12 

12 

Caitlin Fears7168
World Class

8.700 9.275 9.0009.200 36.175
13 12 13T 12T 13 

13 

Nyomi Joyner7154
Novaks

9.250 8.950 8.8009.150 36.150
7T 17T 16 16 14 

14 

Veronica Lumpkin7151
All American

8.600 9.175 9.0009.325 36.100
15 15T 9 12T 15 

15 

Emily DeWind7153
Novaks

8.500 9.225 8.7009.225 35.650
16T 13T 12 17 16 

16 

Kelly McCoppin7156
Novaks

8.500 9.650 9.0258.350 35.525
16T 4 18 11 17 

17 

Madilyn Gwaltney7167
Windsor

8.650 9.225 8.4009.000 35.275
14 13T 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / XB / XB: SrB
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lidia Nelson7212
OTG

9.300 9.825 9.4009.625 38.150
4 1 1 3 1 

1 

Allanah Devitto7207
OTG

9.375 9.675 9.2259.600 37.875
3 3T 2 5 2T

2T

Millie Dunbar7208
OTG

9.250 9.625 9.4509.550 37.875
5T 5 3 1 2T

2T

Melanie Vasconcellos7216
OTG

9.250 9.575 9.3509.400 37.575
5T 7T 8 4 4 

4 

Alexis Stewart7215
OTG

9.400 9.700 9.0009.300 37.400
2 2 9T 12 5 

5 

Jada Wright7205
Novaks

9.100 9.575 9.4259.250 37.350
7 7T 11 2 6 

6 

Melana Mendoza7211
OTG

8.750 9.675 9.1009.525 37.050
12T 3T 4 7T 7 

7 

Katelyn Clements7206
OTG

9.000 9.550 9.0759.300 36.925
8 9T 9T 9T 8T

8T

Briana Forbes7209
OTG

8.850 9.475 9.1009.500 36.925
10 11 5 7T 8T

8T

Kaili Pavelich7218
WISC

8.750 9.550 9.0509.425 36.775
12T 9T 6T 11 10 

10 

Abigail Richardson7201
Gym Quest

8.800 9.375 9.1259.425 36.725
11 14 6T 6 11 

11 

Justice Goodsite7210
OTG

9.500 9.600 9.0758.400 36.575
1 6 15 9T 12 

12 

Gabriella Seifert7214
OTG

8.600 9.400 8.7259.075 35.800
15 13 13 13 13 

13 

Cadence Gates7203
Novaks

8.900 9.425 8.1009.100 35.525
9 12 12 15 14 

14 

Logan Thornton7202
Gym Quest

8.700 9.250 8.2758.500 34.725
14 15 14 14 15 

15 
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Women / 2 / Level 2
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Thacher8006
Hope

8.850 8.900 8.5508.900 35.200
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Ryleigh Morris8004
Hope

8.900 8.100 8.8759.300 35.175
1 2 1 1 2 

2 

Madison Mikaily8003
Hope

8.550 8.050 8.3008.500 33.400
4 3 3T 3 3 

3 

Kamali Sundaram8005
Hope

8.600 7.800 7.9008.500 32.800
3 4 3T 4 4 

4 

Haylen Beutel8001
Hope

7.500 7.200 7.5008.200 30.400
6 6 5 6 5 

5 

Aashka Bhardwaj8002
Hope

7.600 7.250 7.7757.400 30.025
5 5 6 5 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Blosser8108
World Class

9.300 9.625 9.2509.550 37.725
2 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Lily Orlando8102
Novaks

9.425 9.475 9.6009.200 37.700
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Sophia Weekes8107
Paragon

9.000 9.350 9.3509.550 37.250
7 4 1T 2 3 

3 

Kendall Alexander8105
Paragon

9.250 9.400 9.2509.000 36.900
3 3 4 3T 4 

4 

London McCrorey8104
OTG

9.200 9.100 8.8258.950 36.075
4 5 5 7 5 

5 

Zy'Liss Maybeth8103
OTG

8.800 9.025 8.7508.600 35.175
8 6 8 8 6 

6 

Brenna Traves8106
Paragon

8.700 8.775 8.6508.700 34.825
9 7 6 9 7 

7 

Morgan Daughtery8101
Novaks

9.075 8.200 8.8758.650 34.800
5 8T 7 6 8 

8 

Peyton Osborne8109
World Class

9.050 8.200 9.1008.250 34.600
6 8T 9 5 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mycah Harris-Bowman8157
Paragon

9.450 9.650 9.4259.600 38.125
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Washtington8159
Paragon

9.400 9.725 9.3759.100 37.600
2 1 5T 4 2 

2 

Anna Bull8156
Paragon

9.300 9.625 9.4759.000 37.400
7 3 7 2 3 

3 

Zarah Pannocchia-Ogun8152
Novaks

9.325 9.400 9.5008.625 36.850
6 6 10 1 4 

4 

Olivia Tobler8155
OTG

9.350 9.450 9.1508.850 36.800
3T 5 8 5T 5 

5 

Allison Tone8161
World Class

9.150 9.250 9.0009.325 36.725
9 10 2 9 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Willis8163
World Class

9.350 9.275 8.7509.200 36.575
3T 7T 3 11 7 

7 

Aubrey Wiatrek8162
World Class

9.000 9.500 8.8509.100 36.450
10 4 5T 10 8 

8 

Aria Smith8160
World Class

9.350 9.275 9.1508.550 36.325
3T 7T 11 5T 9 

9 

Taylor Frey8154
OTG

8.750 9.125 9.1509.150 36.175
12 11T 4 5T 10 

10 

Ashika Mehta8151
Hope

9.200 9.125 9.0758.425 35.825
8 11T 12 8 11 

11 

Rylee Snyder8158
Paragon

8.850 9.275 8.1008.775 35.000
11 7T 9 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrC
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Hudson8207
Paragon

9.100 9.475 9.4759.775 37.825
5T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eva Bradley8203
OTG

9.400 9.675 9.2509.350 37.675
1T 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Mikaylah Reid8205
OTG

9.250 9.250 9.2509.250 37.000
3 4 3 2T 3 

3 

Rhamyia Parker8204
OTG

9.400 9.375 9.0509.100 36.925
1T 3 5 5 4 

4 

Clementine Thomas8208
World Class

8.700 9.050 9.1259.150 36.025
9 6 4 4 5 

5 

Emma Riofrio8202
Hope

9.100 9.000 8.8509.050 36.000
5T 7 6 7 6 

6 

Regan Scott8206
OTG

9.150 9.100 8.9008.400 35.550
4 5 9 6 7 

7 

Bailey Vasquez8209
World Class

8.900 8.350 8.4508.800 34.500
7T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Avni Khare8201
Hope

8.900 8.200 8.0008.475 33.575
7T 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrA
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Vaughan8251
OTG

9.575 9.700 9.5509.575 38.400
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Marleigh Haynes8254
Paragon

9.400 9.625 9.5009.500 38.025
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Laylee Pollock8255
Paragon

9.450 9.250 9.3259.675 37.700
2 4 1 3 3 

3 

Kamil Reed8257
World Class

9.300 8.850 9.2509.625 37.025
5 8 2 4 4 

4 

Kylie Williams8252
OTG

9.000 9.225 9.2009.325 36.750
6 5 5 5 5 

5 

Teagan Graves8253
Paragon

9.350 8.800 8.9009.150 36.200
4 9 7T 6 6 

6 

Sophia Ruiz8258
World Class

8.500 9.500 8.2259.250 35.475
10 3 6 9 7 

7 

Cheyenne Lawrence8256
World Class

8.700 9.050 8.4009.150 35.300
8T 6 7T 8 8 

8 

Mackenzie Sprouse8260
World Class

8.900 8.875 8.4508.900 35.125
7 7 10 7 9 

9 

Kensleigh Slade8259
World Class

8.700 7.300 7.4759.075 32.550
8T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrB
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michaela Sabale8304
OTG

9.300 9.450 9.5509.500 37.800
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ah'Lier Maybeth8303
OTG

9.350 9.350 9.2759.200 37.175
2 2T 2 2 2 

2 

Keely Kwiatkowski8305
Paragon

9.525 9.150 9.1509.050 36.875
1 4 4 3T 3 

3 

Madelyn Cabanez8302
OTG

9.100 9.350 9.1509.100 36.700
4 2T 3 3T 4 

4 

Nixie Ochs Thomas8301
Hope

8.850 8.850 8.2758.625 34.600
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2018 Spring Fling Invitational
Meet Results
Apr 13-15, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 4/16/2018 1:30:18 PM

Women / 3 / L3: SrC
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Janiya Norwood8352
Paragon

9.650 9.725 9.4759.350 38.200
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Korynn Jubilee8355
World Class

9.300 9.475 9.2509.500 37.525
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Hannah Schroer8351
Novaks

9.450 9.025 9.5509.025 37.050
2 5 6 1 3 

3 

Lily Ditman8354
World Class

9.100 9.000 9.3009.550 36.950
5 6 1 3 4 

4 

Ava Collins8353
World Class

9.150 9.400 9.2259.150 36.925
4 3 5 5 5 

5 

Maisie Thomas8356
World Class

8.900 9.200 9.0009.300 36.400
6 4 4 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrA
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amia Pugh-Banks9007
World Class

9.100 9.000 9.3759.000 36.475
3 5 2 2 1 

1 

Jannah Smithson9008
World Class

9.250 9.450 9.5258.000 36.225
1 1 6 1 2 

2 

Madilyn Knapp9006
World Class

8.750 9.075 9.0009.150 35.975
5 4 1 4 3 

3 

Rowan Calma9003
OTG

9.150 9.200 8.6508.950 35.950
2 3 3 5 4 

4 

Brooklyn Brown9005
World Class

8.700 9.275 9.1008.550 35.625
6 2 4 3 5 

5 

Madyson Bishop9004
World Class

8.800 8.900 7.7008.200 33.600
4 6 5 6 6 

6 

Olivia Castle9001
Flipateers

7.800 7.400 7.6757.000 29.875
8 7 7 7 7 

7 

Bella Wells9002
Flipateers

8.250 5.400 5.3506.000 25.000
7 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrB
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alicia Cooper9053
World Class

9.250 9.725 9.6008.625 37.200
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Marlie McNair9054
World Class

9.100 9.050 9.5509.225 36.925
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Lauryn Bennett8153
OTG

9.050 9.200 9.0008.050 35.300
3 2 5 3 3 

3 

Malia Wanzer9052
Flipateers

8.750 7.700 8.2258.400 33.075
4 4 3 5 4 

4 

Danielle Spencer9051
Flipateers

8.350 7.150 8.8008.350 32.650
5 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / L3: JrC
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Torres9109
World Class

8.900 9.525 9.4259.300 37.150
6 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Amelia Green9104
OTG

9.550 9.375 8.8509.000 36.775
1 4 3T 5 2 

2 

Haven Reiz9107
World Class

9.100 9.525 9.4258.700 36.750
3T 2T 5 1T 3 

3 

Malina Liverman9106
World Class

9.100 9.600 9.2758.600 36.575
3T 1 6 3 4 

4 

Peyton Crowley9103
OTG

9.250 9.000 8.8759.000 36.125
2 6 3T 4 5 

5 

Peyton Tilley9108
World Class

8.950 9.150 8.7509.100 35.950
5 5 2 6 6 

6 

Isabel Kepko9105
OTG

8.775 8.650 8.2258.350 34.000
7 7 7 7 7 

7 

Camdyn Anderson9101
Flipateers

8.450 8.350 7.0007.400 31.200
8 8 9 9 8 

8 

Audrey Lowder9102
Flipateers

8.300 7.550 7.5257.650 31.025
9 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrA
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cate Kravchak9156
OTG

9.200 9.625 9.4509.500 37.775
3T 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Abbigail Nestor9159
World Class

9.150 9.425 9.6009.500 37.675
5 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Katherine Chernov9154
OTG

9.250 9.750 9.2509.250 37.500
2 1 4 3 3 

3 

Makenna Page9157
OTG

9.450 9.525 9.0759.350 37.400
1 3 3 6 4 

4 

Leah Cheng9153
OTG

9.200 9.175 9.1759.200 36.750
3T 6 5 4 5 

5 

Jada Feagins9155
OTG

9.000 9.150 9.1508.100 35.400
6T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Gabrielle Wynn9158
Triple T

9.000 9.375 8.9007.050 34.325
6T 5 9 7 7 

7 

Lara Privette9152
Flipateers

8.700 8.500 8.6758.050 33.925
9 8 8 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Hall9151
Flipateers

8.850 0.000 7.6758.300 24.825
8 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrB
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaidyn Lewis9206
OTG

9.300 9.175 9.5259.250 37.250
4T 6 2T 2 1 

1 

Allyson Sue9208
OTG

9.375 9.250 9.4259.050 37.100
2 5 6 3 2 

2 

Jasmine Davilmar9203
OTG

9.300 9.075 9.5508.750 36.675
4T 8 9T 1 3 

3 

Shyiah Sharpe9212
World Class

9.350 8.700 9.1759.250 36.475
3 11 2T 4 4 

4 

Ava Haislip9204
OTG

9.075 9.400 9.0008.950 36.425
9T 1 7 5T 5 

5 

Avery Sweeney9213
World Class

9.275 8.925 8.6009.500 36.300
6 9 1 12 6 

6 

Aubrey Albertsen9210
World Class

9.050 9.300 8.7009.150 36.200
11 3T 4 9T 7 

7 

Peyton Julian9205
OTG

9.150 9.300 8.9508.750 36.150
8 3T 9T 7 8 

8 

Madelyn Kimball9211
World Class

9.200 9.350 8.6258.850 36.025
7 2 8 11 9 

9 

Stella Sansbury9207
OTG

9.075 9.125 8.7009.100 36.000
9T 7 5 9T 10 

10 

Naomi Atkinson9202
OTG

9.400 8.900 8.8258.350 35.475
1 10 12 8 11 

11 

Tyler Franklin9209
Triple T

8.900 8.300 9.0008.200 34.400
12 12 13 5T 12 

12 

Emma Krebs9201
Flipateers

8.550 0.000 7.6008.550 24.700
13 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 3 / L3: SrC
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Moore9260
Triple T

9.300 9.600 9.7509.500 38.150
4T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Maja Josipovic9263
World Class

9.500 9.450 9.6009.450 38.000
1 8 2 3 2 

2 

Tyshianna Riddick9261
Triple T

9.150 9.775 9.7259.150 37.800
8 2 6 2 3 

3 

Lillie Wowk9267
World Class

9.000 9.800 9.4509.400 37.650
11T 1 3 5 4 

4 

Hannah Schaar9255
OTG

9.300 9.675 9.4259.200 37.600
4T 3 5 6T 5 

5 

Andrea Seddon9256
OTG

9.400 9.550 9.4259.100 37.475
2 7 7T 6T 6 

6 

Rylee Binley9258
Triple T

9.225 9.300 9.5509.000 37.075
7 10T 10 4 7 

7 

Brittany Bagby9257
Triple T

8.900 9.150 9.3259.250 36.625
14 13 4 8 8 

8 

Mariana Silva9266
World Class

9.075 9.300 9.1009.100 36.575
10 10T 7T 10T 9 

9 

Kristana McDuffie9265
World Class

9.100 9.600 9.2508.550 36.500
9 4T 12T 9 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Kubacki9253
OTG

9.250 9.200 9.0009.050 36.500
6 12 9 12 10T

10T

Arianna O'Brien9254
OTG

9.325 9.425 8.8508.525 36.125
3 9 14 13 12 

12 

Eloisa McCaskill9264
World Class

9.000 9.600 9.1008.350 36.050
11T 4T 16 10T 13 

13 

Jasmine Bowen9259
Triple T

8.750 8.900 8.5008.500 34.650
15 14 15 14 14 

14 

Nyla Short9252
Flipateers

8.650 8.150 8.0508.600 33.450
16 15 11 15 15 

15 

Madison Wiesak7301
Gym Quest

8.950 7.700 8.0008.550 33.200
13 16 12T 16 16 

16 

Amanda Ketchum9251
Flipateers

8.625 7.100 6.7508.200 30.675
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 115.225 28.625 29.100 29.050 28.450
51 3 1

2 OTG * 114.925 28.575 29.125 28.575 28.650
3T2 2 3

3 World Class * 114.875 28.200 29.150 28.725 28.800
23T 1 2

4 Triple T * 113.350 27.675 28.750 27.900 29.025
15 4 4

5 Novaks * 111.625 28.200 27.900 26.875 28.650
3T3T 5 5

6 Hope * 106.525 27.200 26.975 26.150 26.200
66 6 6

7 Flipateers * 102.550 26.300 25.000 25.550 25.700
77 7 7
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 114.775 28.100 29.200 28.825 28.650
1T1 1 1

2 World Class * 113.500 27.925 29.075 28.275 28.225
32 2 3

3 OTG * 113.100 27.700 28.150 28.600 28.650
1T3 4 2

4 Novaks * 111.125 27.675 28.225 27.900 27.325
54 3 4

5 Apollo * 108.250 26.550 27.050 27.275 27.375
45 5 5

6 Hope * 101.300 24.650 25.425 26.125 25.100
66 6 6
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 113.825 28.625 28.375 28.500 28.325
21 1T 3

2 World Class * 113.150 27.900 28.375 28.625 28.250
34 1T 1

3 OTG * 112.325 28.250 28.025 28.550 27.500
42 3 2

4 Novaks * 111.375 27.550 27.725 27.575 28.525
15 4 4

5 Apollo * 108.825 27.975 27.100 27.175 26.575
53 5 5
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.950 28.350 29.525 28.775 28.300
12 1 1

2 Novaks * 113.725 28.450 28.825 28.225 28.225
21 3 4

3 World Class * 111.750 27.325 28.875 27.625 27.925
44 2 8

4 Triple T * 111.600 27.700 28.475 28.275 27.150
83 6 2T

5 All American * 111.225 27.000 28.750 28.150 27.325
65 4 5

6 Paragon * 110.625 26.525 27.875 28.275 27.950
38 8 2T

7 WISC * 110.425 26.600 28.575 27.700 27.550
57 5 7

8 Gym Quest * 109.875 26.775 27.975 27.950 27.175
76 7 6
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.675 28.375 29.225 28.700 28.375
11 1 2

2 Novaks * 114.025 28.150 29.100 28.500 28.275
22 2 3

3 Gym Inc * 112.325 27.950 28.775 28.275 27.325
113 4 5

4 All American * 112.275 27.800 28.550 28.375 27.550
6T4 6 4

5 Paragon * 112.175 27.525 28.725 28.125 27.800
56 5 7

6 WISC * 112.100 27.575 28.875 28.100 27.550
6T5 3 8

7 VIGS * 111.875 26.650 28.325 28.925 27.975
413 8 1

8 Triple T * 111.725 27.225 28.275 28.175 28.050
37 9 6

9T World Class * 110.625 26.825 28.350 28.050 27.400
910 7 9

9T Gym Quest * 110.625 27.025 28.250 27.900 27.450
88 10T 10

11 Windsor * 110.025 26.925 28.250 27.500 27.350
109 10T 12

12 Richmond Twisters * 109.275 26.800 28.025 27.225 27.225
1211 12 13

13 Mecklenburg YMCA * 108.475 26.750 27.400 27.875 26.450
1312 13 11
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.175 28.400 28.975 28.175 28.625
11 1 2

2 Paragon * 113.100 27.675 28.800 28.400 28.225
36 2 1

3 All American * 113.075 28.050 28.625 28.000 28.400
23T 3 3

4 VIGS * 112.100 28.050 28.075 27.825 28.150
43T 6 5

5 Gym Inc * 112.000 28.200 28.475 27.900 27.425
62 4 4

6 WISC * 111.725 27.800 28.400 27.675 27.850
55 5 6

7 World Class * 107.275 27.025 27.475 25.500 27.275
7T8 7 9

8 Gym Quest * 106.775 26.975 25.750 26.775 27.275
7T9 10 7

9 Central VA * 106.175 26.925 25.925 26.425 26.900
910 8 8

10 Windsor * 104.325 27.300 25.900 24.250 26.875
107 9 10
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 114.500 28.250 28.675 28.675 28.900
12 1 1

2 OTG * 113.500 28.300 28.550 28.225 28.425
31 2 3

3 WISC * 112.300 28.025 27.750 27.850 28.675
24 3 5

4 Gym Inc * 111.825 28.075 27.675 28.300 27.775
43 4 2

5 All American * 110.175 27.675 26.900 28.000 27.600
56 5 4

6 Novaks * 108.250 28.000 26.050 27.725 26.475
75 6 6

7 Windsor * 105.475 27.650 24.650 26.475 26.700
67 8 7

8 Richmond Twisters * 104.775 27.425 25.550 25.750 26.050
88 7 8
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Women / XD / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Paragon * 113.725 27.925 28.850 28.100 28.850
11 1 2

2 OTG * 111.700 27.100 28.025 28.625 27.950
22 2 1

3 All American * 104.475 25.875 25.800 25.700 27.100
33 3 3
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